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FOREST PRODUCTS

Logistics - vehicle Specifications

o;-; AW JEI‘IkII‘ISOﬂ Leading the field in Wood Co-Products

Walking Floor Trailers Bulk Loose Material and Palletised Goods

Trailer Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Volume up to

Additional Loading Clearance up to
Safe Door Radius

Min. Door Clearance (allowing safe door opening)

13.60m
2.55m

4.20 to 4.50m
110m3
3.00m

1.35m

5.25m

Bulk Loose Material and Palletised Goods

Trailer Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Aperture Height (to pelmet)

Volume up to

Additional Loading Clearance up to

Safe Door Radius

Min. Door Clearance (allowing safe door opening)

https://www.awjenkinson.co.uk/logistics/specifications.php

13.60m
2.55m
4.20to 4.66m
2.69-2.990m
110m3
3.00m

1.35m

5.25m
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Urea-Based Resin Transport Trailer

AWJFP - Vehicle Specifications

For carrying Liquid Resin, used in board manufacture

Trailer Length
Overall Width
Overall Height

Resin Tank Volume

13.60m
2.55m
4.20m
18,000 litres

Bulk Loose Material and Animal Feed transport

Bulk Blower Unit

Trailer Length

: Overall Width
‘ Overall Height
L ! Fully Tipped Height

Volume up to
Safe Door Radius

Min. Door Clearance (allowing safe door opening)

11.50m
2.55m
3.80m
10.87m
57Tm3

1.90m &
1.10m

5.50m

Bulk Loose Sawdust, Flake and Animal Feed transport

Timber Crane Trailers

Trailer Length
Overall Width
Overall Height

Safe Door Radius

Min. Door Clearance (allowing safe door opening)

11.00m
2.55m
3.93m

1.90m &
1.10m

5.50m

Roundwood Forestry and Milling Co-Product transport

https://www.awjenkinson.co.uk/logistics/specifications.php
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Timber Crane and Drag Trailers

AWJFP - Vehicle Specifications

Trailer Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Load Width

Load Height
Crane Max Radius

Crane Max Loading at 9.60m

13.50m
2.55m
4.20-4.50m
2.35m
2.30-2.90m
9.60m
1100kg

Roundwood Forestry and Milling Co-Product transport

Eight Wheeled Unit

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Prime Mover Load Length
Trailer Load Length

Load Width

Load Height

Crane Max Radius

Crane Max Loading at 7.90m

18.00m
2.55m
4.20-4.50m
6.90m
6.20m
2.35m
2.30-2.90m
7.90m
1220kg

Bulk Loose Sawdust, Flake and Animal Feed transport

https://www.awjenkinson.co.uk/logistics/specifications.php

Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Body Length

Safe Door Radius

Min. Door Clearance (allowing safe door opening)

9.50m
2.55m
3.90m
7.14m

1.90m &
1.10m

5.50m
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Small Trailer Combination

AWJFP - Vehicle Specifications

Bulk Baled and Palletised Sawdust and Flake transport

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Prime Mover Overall Length
Prime Mover Body Length
Trailer Length

12.90m
2.55m
2.75m
7.00m
5.00m
4.85m

Cost effective on-site chipping of brash, arboricultural arisings and waste wood

info@awjenkinson.co.uk

https://www.awjenkinson.co.uk/logistics/specifications.php

Overall Length In Transit
Overall Length In Use
Maximum Width In Transit
Maximum Width In Use
Maximum Height In Transit
Maximum Height In Use
Maximum Crane Reach

Chipper Power

7.62m
10.97m
2.55m
5.33m
4.00m
7.00m
7.62m
400hp

42 Confor

Remote Support
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