

# Leading the field in Wood Co-Products

Home About Sales Services Logistics	Corporate Media Careers Contact
-------------------------------------	---------------------------------

# Logistics - Vehicle Specifications

# Walking Floor Trailers



### Bulk Loose Material and Palletised Goods

Trailer Length	13.60m
Overall Width	2.55m
Overall Height	4.20 to 4.50m
Volume up to	110m3
Additional Loading Clearance up to	3.00m
Safe Door Radius	1.35m
Min. Door Clearance (allowing safe door opening)	5.25m

# **Chipliner Trailers**



# Bulk Loose Material and Palletised Goods

Trailer Length	13.60m
Overall Width	2.55m
Overall Height	4.20 to 4.66m
Aperture Height (to pelmet)	2.69-2.990m
Volume up to	110m3
Additional Loading Clearance up to	3.00m
Safe Door Radius	1.35m
Min. Door Clearance (allowing safe door opening)	5.25m

# Urea-Based Resin Transport Trailer



### For carrying Liquid Resin, used in board manufacture

Bulk Loose Material and Animal Feed transport

Trailer Length	13.60m
Overall Width	2.55m
Overall Height	4.20m
Resin Tank Volume	18,000 litres

### **Tipper Units**



Trailer Length	11.50m
Overall Width	2.55m
Overall Height	3.80m
Fully Tipped Height	10.87m
Volume up to	57m3
Safe Door Radius	1.90m &
Sale Door Radius	1.10m

Min. Door Clearance (allowing safe door opening) 5.50m

**Overall Height** 

## **Bulk Blower Unit**



Trailer Length	11.00m
Overall Width	2.55m

Bulk Loose Sawdust, Flake and Animal Feed transport

3.93m

Safe Door Radius	1.90m & 1.10m
Min. Door Clearance (allowing safe door opening)	5.50m

Timber Crane Trailers

### Roundwood Forestry and Milling Co-Product transport

#### AWJFP - Vehicle Specifications

	Trailer Length	13.50m
	Overall Width	2.55m
1	Overall Height	4.20-4.50m
2	Load Width	2.35m
P.	Load Height	2.30-2.90m
	Crane Max Radius	9.60m
	Crane Max Loading at 9.60m	1100kg

# Timber Crane and Drag Trailers



# Roundwood Forestry and Milling Co-Product transport

Overall Length	18.00m
Overall Width	2.55m
Overall Height	4.20-4.50m
Prime Mover Load Length	6.90m
Trailer Load Length	6.20m
Load Width	2.35m
Load Height	2.30-2.90m
Crane Max Radius	7.90m
Crane Max Loading at 7.90m	1220kg

# Eight Wheeled Unit



### Bulk Loose Sawdust, Flake and Animal Feed transport

Overall Length	9.50m
Overall Width	2.55m
Overall Height	3.90m
Body Length	7.14m
Safe Door Radius	1.90m & 1.10m
Min. Door Clearance (allowing safe door opening)	5.50m

# Small Trailer Combination



Overall Length	12.90m
Overall Width	2.55m
Overall Height	2.75m
Prime Mover Overall Length	7.00m
Prime Mover Body Length	5.00m
Trailer Length	4.85m

Bulk Baled and Palletised Sawdust and Flake transport

# Mobile Chipper Unit



### Cost effective on-site chipping of brash, arboricultural arisings and waste wood

Overall Length In Transit	7.62m
Overall Length In Use	10.97m
Maximum Width In Transit	2.55m
Maximum Width In Use	5.33m
Maximum Height In Transit	4.00m
Maximum Height In Use	7.00m
Maximum Crane Reach	7.62m
Chipper Power	400hp

A.W. Jenkinson Forest Products Clifton Moor, Clifton, Penrith, Cumbria. CA10 2EY

T: 01931 712644 F: 01931 712641

info@awjenkinson.co.uk



© A.W. Jenkinson Forest Products 2021

Remote Support